Hollow Cone
HAF and HCX
Series
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
* Humidification
* Evaporative cooling
* Odour control
* Gas scrubbing

HAF 05 HCX 5 0.13 0.19 0.27 0.33 0.38 0.42 0.50 0.60
HAF 06 HCX 6 0.16 0.23 0.32 0.39 0.46 0.51 0.60 0.72
HAF 06 HCX 8 0.21 0.30 0.43 0.53 0.61 0.68 0.80 0.96
HAF10 HCX 10 0.27 0.38 0.54 0.66 0.76 0.85 1.01 1.20
HAF 12 HCX 12 0.32 0.46 0.64 0.79 0.91 1.02 1.21 1.44
HAF 14 0.38 0.53 0.75 0.92 1.06 1.19 1.41 1.68
HAF 18 HCX 18 0.48 0.68 0.97 1.18 1.37 1.53 1.81 2.16
HAF22 0.59 0.84 1.18 1.45 1.67 1.87 2.21 2.64
HAF 26 0.70 0.99 1.40 1.71 1.98 2.21 2.61 3.12
TIP
Colours
Flow rate (L/h) @ Pressure (bar)
PART NO. Angle @
3                  4                  5                   7                 10
3 bar
30HAF007-80 Light Grey 2.76 3.19 3.57 4.22 5.05 80
30HAF01-110 White 3.95 4.56 5.10 6.03 7.21 110
30HAF014-80 Mint Green 5.53 6.38 7.14 8.44           10.09 80
30HAF015-70 White 5.92 6.84 7.65 9.05           10.81 70
NOZZLE Colours Flow rate (L/h) @ Pressure (bar)
PART NO. Angle @
3                  4                  5                   7                 10
7 bar
30AIAF007-80 Light Grey 2.76 3.19 3.57 4.22 5.05 80
30AIAF1.2-105C Cream 4.74 5.47 6.12 7.24 8.65 105
30AIAF1.6-100 Royal Blue 6.32 7.29 8.16 9.65            11.53 100
NOZLE Colours Flow rate (L/h) @ Pressure (bar)
PART NO. Angle @
10                20                40                 70                80        70 bar
30AIHV1-110 Red 1.44 2.04 2.88 3.81 4.08 110
30AIHV2-110 Orange 2.88 4.08 5.77 7.63 8.16 110
30AIHV3 -110 R Green 4.32 6.12 8.65              11.44           12.23 110
Thread Connection
Flow rate (L/min) @ Pressure (bar)NOZZLE                (BSP)
REF